Bangor

Beaver

Frankenlust

Fraser

Garfield

Gibson

Hampton

Kawkawlin

Merritt

Monitor

NMt. Forest

Dawn Bublitz
Mary McCarry

Deborah Fisher

Pat Powers
Connie Fantozzi

Deputy Linda Bodrie

Christine Cousineau
Mailing -
Hall -

Pamela Wright

Sue Rupp

Greg Petrimoulx

Kathy Parrent
Cindy L. Kowalski

Crystal Dodge

CITY/TOWNSHIP CLERKS

180 State Park Drive
Bay City, M| 48706

email: dawnbublitz@bangortownship.org

1850 Garfield Road
Auburn, Mi 48611
Email: mccarrym@yahoo.com

2401 Delta Road
Bay City, MI 48706

emall: dafclerk@frankenlust.com

1474 North Mackinaw Road
Linwood, MI 48634
email: clerk@frasertwp.org

Garfield Township Clerk

1138 W. Erickson Road
Linwood, M| 48631

email: cmfantozzi@yahoo.com
email: Ibodrie625@gmail.com

6073 Carter Road

Bentley, M| 48613

7214 Main Street

Bentley, Ml 48613

email: justbigred@gmail.com

801 West Center Avenue

P.O. Box 187

Bay City, MI 48707

email: pwright@hamptonmi.net
email: srupp@hamptonmi.net

1836 East Parish Road
Kawkawlin, Ml 48631
email: clerk@kawkawilintwp.org

48 East Munger Road

P.O. Box 126

Munger, M| 48747

email: merrittclerk@yahoo.com

2483 Midland Road
Bay City, Ml 48706
email: clerk@monitortwp.org

1705 West Cody-Estey Road
Pinconning, M| 48650

email: dodgedonovan1@aol.com

email: mtf40980@centurytel.net

684-8041 office
684-5644 fax

662-4996 office
662-7050 fax
662-4317 cell

686-5300 office
686-5370 fax
684-8078 home
397-5304 cell

697-3820 office
697-3998 fax

879-2552 office
879-2554 fax
879-3848 home

903-5227 cell

893-7541 office
893-6152 fax

686-8710 office
686-0895 fax
225-1325 cell

- 659-2136 office

659-3475 fax
213-2853 cell
659-3122 home

684-7203 office
667-0878 home
684-9234 fax
996-2214 cell

879-7575 office
879-7580 fax
879-3085 home



CITY/TTOWNSHIP CLERKS

Pinconning Beverlene Hribek 5307 N. Huron Road 879-4018 office
Township Office: 1751 E. Cody Esty Road  Pinconning, M! 48650 239-5043 after hour
PO Box 58 879-4553 fax
Pinconning MI 15320 email: bhribek@pinconningtownship.com
Portsmouth Judy F. Bukowski 1711 West Cass Avenue Road 892-7221 office
Bay City, M! 48708 295-0979 cell
email: clerk@portsmouthtwp.com 892-0756 fax
Willliams Jerry Putt 1080 West Midland Road 662-4408 office .
Auburn, Mi 48611 662-4631 fax
email: jputt@williamstwp.com 233-1945 cell
662-4045 home
Auburn Pam Reinhardt 113 East EIm Street 662-6761 office
City Auburn, MI 48611 662-0240 fax
email: preinhardt@auburnmi.org 878-00233 cell
Bay City Tema J. Lucero 301 Washington Avenue 894-8168 office
Bay City, M| 48708 894-0704 fax
tlucero@baycitymi.org 810-564-5341
Jamie McFarland jmcfarland@baycitymi.org
Essexville Sarah Wilcox 1107 Woodside Avenue 893-0772 office
City Essexville, Ml 48732 892-3452 fax
email: cclerk@essexville.org 737-8468 home
Pinconning Yvonne Broderick 208 Manitou Street 879-5236 office
City P.O.Box 628 879-4958 fax
Pinconning, M| 48650 751-8074 cell

email: pinconningcityclerk@yahoo.com

QVF HELP DESK 1-800-310-5697

ELECTIONS BUREAU 1-517-373-2540
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